JP \$40,00 7872

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vision Service Plan		04/10/2006	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Altair Eyewear	
Street Address:	10875 International Drive	
City:	Rancho Cordova	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95670	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78721243	TITANTWIST

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (916)851-4851

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (916) 851-4898
Email: michdi@vsp.com
Correspondent Name: Michael Dickey
Address Line 1: 3333 Quality Drive
Address Line 2: Legal Division (MS163)

Address Line 4: Rancho Cordova, CALIFORNIA 95670

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael W. Dickey
Signature:	/Michael W. Dickey/
Date:	04/11/2006

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003286 FRAME: 0782

900046415 REEL: 00328

source=Trademark Assignment SN78721243#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003286 FRAME: 0783

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

	Rancho Cordova, CA 95670	
ASSIGNEE:	Altair Eyeware 10875 International Drive Rancho Cordova, CA 95670	
Trademark TitanTwist	<u>Serial No.</u> 78721243	Filing Date 9/27/05
For go and interest in a	or, a <u>California</u> corporation, is the owner of ow pending in the United States Patent and Tradesirous of acquiring said trademark. od and valuable consideration received, Assignd to said trademark and said application the lized by said trademark, and the application to	ademark Office, and Assignee, a <u>California</u> nor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title refor, together with the goodwill of the
Dated: <u>April 1</u>	0, 2006	
By: DU.	Speed	
Name: <u>Barclay</u>	L. Westerfeld	
Title: Vice Pre	sident and General Counsel	
STATE OF <u>Cal</u>)SS	
President and G	ed this instrument as a free and voluntary act	e signatory, known to me to be the <u>Vice</u> Assignor above named, appeared before me on behalf of the Assignor with authority to do
My 'A. Notary Public My Commission	Expires: 3/28/07	MICHAEL W. DICKEY Commission # 1407916 Notary Public - California

TRADEMARK REEL: 003286 FRAME: 0784

RECORDED: 04/11/2006

ASSIGNOR:

Vision Service Plan 3333 Quality Drive